SPORT
Var Badminton

Var Baseball
JV Baseball
Var B Bsktbl
JV B Bsktbl
Var G Bsktbl
JV G Bsktbl
Boy’s X Cntry
Girl’s X Cntry

Var Football

JV Football

JR Football
Boy’s Golf
Girl’s Golf
Var B Soccer

JV B Soccer

DOBSON HIGH SCHOOL

SPORTS INFORMATION 2002-03

COACH(ES)
Nancy Ellis

Dave Tykoski
Jorge Pierce
Rick McConnell
Jorge Pierce
Frank Campos
Joe Moreno
Bruce Washko
Jada DeMester
Tom DeMassa
Jon Rohloff

Tom Kneisel

T.C. Wright

Tom McLaughlin

Adam Moore

Denis McGowan

Bill Edelbrock

Chris Farabee

Nick Markette

SEASON

RECORD ACCOMPLISHMENTS

4-9
12-14
8-9
17-13
15-3

17-9

6-5

0-11

5-3-1

1-5

17-1 State Runner-Up
14-3 Region Champions
15-1-1 Region Champions

5-0



SPORT
Var G Soccer

JV G Soccer
Var Softball
JV Softball
Boy’s Swimming

Girl’s Swimming

DOBSON HIGH SCHOOL, Continued

SPORTS INFORMATION 2002-03

COACH(ES)
Greg Johnson

Andy Barber
Wayne Hill
Mike Sullivan
Jeff Anderson

Connie Mickelson

Var B Tennis John Boggess
Var G Tennis Ann Veeh
Boy’s Track Bruce Washko
Girl’s Track Jada DeMester
Var B Volleyball Madge Ferreira
JV B Volleyball Nancy Davis
Var G Volleyball Madge Ferreira
JV G Volleyball Nancy Davis
Var Wrestling Russ Winer
JV Wrestling Lee Peterson
TOTAL: Wins

Losses

Ties
WINNING PERCENTAGE:

SEASON
RECORD
6-8-1

ACCOMPLISHMENT

6-2

14-12

6-9-1

7-0

3-4

7-7

3-3

4-13

6-10

5-12

6-6

222
221

50%



