## **DOBSON HIGH SCHOOL**

## **SPORTS INFORMATION 2002-03**

SPORT Var Badminton	COACH(ES) Nancy Ellis	SEASON RECORD 4-9	ACCOMPLISHMENTS
Var Baseball	Dave Tykoski	12-14	
JV Baseball	Jorge Pierce	8-9	
Var B Bsktbl	Rick McConnell	17-13	
JV B Bsktbl	Jorge Pierce	15-3	
Var G Bsktbl	Frank Campos	17-9	
JV G Bsktbl	Joe Moreno	2-7	
Boy's X Cntry	Bruce Washko	6-5	
Girl's X Cntry	Jada DeMester	0-11	
Var Football	Tom DeMassa Jon Rohloff Tom Kneisel	3-7	
JV Football	T.C. Wright Tom McLaughlin	5-3-1	
JR Football	Adam Moore	1-5	
Boy's Golf	Denis McGowan	17-1	State Runner-Up
Girl's Golf	Bill Edelbrock	14-3	Region Champions
Var B Soccer	Chris Farabee	15-1-1	Region Champions
JV B Soccer	Nick Markette	5-0	

## **DOBSON HIGH SCHOOL, Continued**

## **SPORTS INFORMATION 2002-03**

SPORT Var G Soccer	COACH(ES) Greg Johnson	SEASON RECORD 6-8-1	ACCOMPLISHMENT
JV G Soccer	Andy Barber	6-2	
Var Softball	Wayne Hill	14-12	
JV Softball	Mike Sullivan	6-9-1	
Boy's Swimming	Jeff Anderson	7-0	
Girl's Swimming	Connie Mickelson	3-4	
Var B Tennis	John Boggess	7-7	
Var G Tennis	Ann Veeh	7-7	
Boy's Track	Bruce Washko	3-3	
Girl's Track	Jada DeMester	0-6	
Var B Volleyball	Madge Ferreira	4-13	
JV B Volleyball	Nancy Davis	6-10	
Var G Volleyball	Madge Ferreira	1-17	
JV G Volleyball	Nancy Davis	5-12	
Var Wrestling	Russ Winer	6-6	
JV Wrestling	Lee Peterson	0-5	
TOTAL:	Wins Losses Ties	222 221 4	
WINNING PERCENTAGE:		50%	